RPMC Lasers, Inc.  8495 Veterans Memorial Pkwy | O’Fallon, MO 63366
www.rpmclasers.com  |  636.272.7227
1550nm NLW LASER
EP1550-NLW-B
MONOLITHICCOHERENCE
Eblana Photonics EP1550-NLW-B laser diode, available in
the 1540 - 1560nm range, features an ultra-narrow linewidth
making it ideal for coherent comms and metrology applica-

variations may be requested.
14-pin butterfly schematic Standard ''Pinout 01'' option
HOW TO ORDER
Construct your part number using the
following example and email your order
to sales@eblanaphotonics.com,
or call +353 1 675 3228.
EP1550
�
Wavelength Band
NLW
�Single Mode
B06
�
Package Type:
B = 14 pin butterfly
06 = pinout
200FM
�
200=200kHz linewidth
FA = FC/APC (SMF)
FM = FC/APC (PM)
Laser Safety
This is a Class 3R Laser Product as defined by International Standard IEC 60825-1,Edition 2. Invisible Laser radiation is emitted from the end of the fiber or connector. Avoid direct